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Flag

Papua New Guinea
Tanzania
Mongolia

Sierra Leone

Korea, Democratic People's Republic

Cambodia
Indonesia
Bangladesh
Kiribati
Niue

Belize

Egypt

Saint Kitts and Nevis
Jamaica

Iran

Togo

Cook Islands
Dominica
Philippines
Portugal
Barbados
Tuvalu
Sweden
Thailand
India
Switzerland
Kuwait
Turkey
Vanuatu
Luxembourg

Antigua and Barbuda

Inspections Detentions
2012-2014 2012-2014
BLACK LIST
38 11
84 20
410 78
706 121
630 104
4,502 642
528 80
169 21
692 70
35 6
1,319 116
47 7
GREY LIST
104 12
49 6
83 9
116 11
59 6
43 4
616 45
62 4
50 3
392 25
74 4
883 58
274 16
85 4
49 1
178 8
344 18
74 2
1,579 96

Black to Grey

Limit

10
38
61
55

344
47
18
60

108

128

Grey to White

Limit

O O W +»r O DN

=

19

49
12

16

93

Excess
Factor

4.50
4.18
3.98
3.62
3.38
3.14
2.89
153
1.44
1.38
1.19
1.17

0.99
0.87
0.87
0.79
0.75
0.65
0.59
0.46
0.43
0.36
0.36
0.35
0.29
0.28
0.15
0.13
0.13
0.11
0.08
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Russian Federation
Italy

Viet Nam

Taiwan, China
Gibraltar (UK)
Croatia

Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Denmark

Belgium

Germany

United States of America
Curacao

Malta

Greece

Cyprus

Panama

Liberia

Malaysia

United Kingdom (UK)
France

Saudi Arabia

Isle of Man (UK)
Netherlands
Bermuda (UK)
Bahamas

Norway

Japan

Cayman Islands (UK)
Marshall Islands
Singapore

Hong Kong, China
China

Korea, Republic of

Inspections  Detentions
2012-2014 2012-2014
WHITE LIST
829 44
443 20
2,285 127
304 12
211 7
83 1
467 19
419 16
88 1
621 24
158 3
69 0
2,313 97
1,003 36
1,457 54
26,721 1,155
6,673 265
772 24
703 21
122 1
84 0
549 14
461 11
223 3
2,095 56
779 17
531 10
342 5
4,958 130
6,083 66
8,827 90
2,834 17
4,162 20

Black to Grey  Grey to White

Limit Limit

45
22
139
13

23
20

33

141
56
85

1,801

432
42
38

28
23

127
42
27
16

317

393

578

176

264

Excess

Factor

-0.07
-0.15
-0.19
-0.20
-0.24
-0.30
-0.35
-0.40
-0.42
-0.53
-0.65
-0.67
-0.68
-0.76
-0.79
-0.82
-0.87
-0.87
-0.90
-0.93
-0.94
-0.99
-1.00
-1.14
-1.23
-1.25
-1.27
-1.30
-1.33
-1.89
-1.93
-2.11
-2.35
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Flag Nblnsp MbDat Limit B<G Lirnit G Excess Factor WGE RISK Rank 2013
Rank
2014

1 |France 27| N 12 182 White 1
2 |Hong Kong, China 1700 o 137 102 77 White £
3 |Bahamas 2308 31| 182 181 1.74 White 1
4 |Morway 1472 18] 120 56 AT White 2
5 |Sweden 40| i = 10 -1.69 White 3
6 |iske of Man, UK 731 3| &3 20 -1.88 White 12
7 |Denmark 1082 1] @ 81 .87 White 4
B |United Kingdom 1360 1] 112 20 1.68 White 7
8 |United States of America 235, I 10 154 White %
10 |ialy 1210 17 100 70 -1.64 White 5
11 |Singapore 1517 z| 12 20 183 White 14
12 |Marshall Islands 2807 51 218 174 158 White 17
13 |China 212] 1| = 8 -1.50 White 18
14 |Greece 913 15 77 51 150 White 18
15 |Gemany 754 EGE a 148 White g
16 |Finland 401 5 a7 10 -1.48 White g
17 |Liberia 4215, IS 267 145 White 12
18 |Belgum 278 2 = F 139 White 15
19 |Netherands 3170 78| 248 188 134 White 18
20 |Bermuda, UK 252] 3| 25 10 129 White )
2 |Maha 4364 EES 278 K] White )
22 |Gayman Isiands, UK 357 EEE 17 122 White 24
23 |Gibraltar, UK 848 x| 47 119 White 21
24 |Croatia 120 1 15 3 a2 White 10
25 |Cyprus 1978 Ba| 157 118 081 White pe)
26 |Faroe Islands, DK 252] 5 25 10 091 White 8
7 |inda 81 o w0 1 .80 White 47
28 |iran, Islamic Republicaf 81 o 1w 1 .80 White 20
29 |Saudi Arabia 81 o 1w 1 0.80 White ]
30 |Fazakhstan 75| DIE 1 079 White 1
3 |Barbados 363 E 17 077 White 25
32 |Tukey 1404 TIEE 28 10,85 White Y
B! |Estonia 87] DIE 1 D82 White 29
M |Japan 86| o @ 1 .60 White 3
35 |Antigua and Barbuda 3873 174] 27 238 052 White a7
36 |Latia 53] o & 1 052 White 7
37 |Russian Federation 1388 & 13 81 .50 White 2%
38 |Ireland o1 1 1 2 D48 White g
38 |Panama 5028 215 480 384 045 White 8
40 |Philippines 181 4 5 040 White 40
41 |Swizedand 107 EIEE 3 029 White a4
42 |Lusembourg 210 LI ) 022 White 42
43 |Korea, Republic of 103 2 12 2 021 White 32
44 |Portugal 378, 18 3 18 0.02 @
45  |Ukraine 202] E g 010 57
46 |Mdaysia 52 I 0 013 51
4T |Span 198 FIE 7 013 41
48 |Lthuania 160 71w 5 014 45
49 |Lebanon 77 i 1 0.21 80
50 |Bulgana 20 [ B 0 0.z 52
51 |Poland 157 g 17 5 0.24 4
52 |Litya a4 2 8 0 0.34 82
53 [Thailand B2 N 1 046 48
54 |Egypt B1 4 = 0 046 55
55 [Tunisia 48 i 7 0 047 4
5 |Curacao 218, EIEE 8 040 53
57 |Morocoo 41 i 8 0 0.52 58
58 |Vanuatu 285 19] 28 1 0.53 50
59 |Albania 02 7 1 2 0.56 84
80 |Saint Kitts and Nevis 313 EES 14 0.68 81
81 |Agena 73] 7 s 1 073 58
8 |Tuval = 4 s 0 077 83
63 |SieraLeone 31§ 2] @ 14 118 Black Medium Risk 70
61 |Cambodia 442] 22 a0 22 118 Black Medium Risk 88
85 | Saint Vincent and the Grenadin 861 EEE a7 1.21 TS M dium Risk 87
86 |Belize 591 5 =2 EX 1.35 Black Medium Risk 85
67 |Comors 280)| I 12 171 Black Medium Risk 88
8 |Dominica 70) I 5 1 177 Black Medium Risk 73
89 |Cook Islands 310) 1 @0 14 1.88 Black Medium Risk 89
70 |Tome 353 EE 18 190 Black Medium Risk 72
71 |Moldova, Republic of 5g3) a| = EX 243 Black Medium to High 71
72 |Tanzania United Rep. 313 FIES 14 200 Black High Risk 75
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S Sy
sd | B2 |s |8 :
| - 20 | 29 | 52| Sz 85 | fe
Recognized organization (RO) _g .E 5 .5 E E % E ,_% E E 3
sg | £5 | & | & 3
2 co
= z
SingClass International Pte Ltd 171 4 7 0 0.58
Polski Rejestr Statkow 82 1 4 0 0.38
Croatian Register of Shipping 103 1 5 0 0.31
Sing-Lloyd 292 4 10 1 0.29
Korea Classification Society 688 11 20 7 0.29
Universal Maritime Bureau 872 14 25 10 0.26
International Naval Surveys Bureau 122 1 5 0 0.26 Medium
Universal Shipping Bureau 156 1 6 0 0.19
International Ship Classification 905 13 26 11 0.16
Union Bureau of Shipping 2,864 48 70 44 0.14
Biro Klasifikasi Indonesia 283 2 10 1 0.08
Panama Shipping Registrar Inc. 332 2 11 2 0.01
International Register of Shipping 863 10 25 10 0
Global Marine Bureau 1,131 14 31 14 -0.04
Other 520 4 16 5 -0.18
Overseas Marine Certification Services 1,037 8 29 13 -0.59
Intermaritime Certification Services, S.A. 1,320 11 35 18 -0.61
Isthmus Bureau of Shipping 1,477 12 39 20 -0.67
Indian Register of Shipping 283 0 10 1 -0.75
Panama Maritime Documentation Services 1,336 6 36 18 -1.12
DNV GLAS 994 3 28 12 -1.27
Vietnam Register 2,404 7 60 36 -1.53 High
CR Classification Society 930 1 26 11 -1.65
Russian Maritime Register of Shipping 1,338 2 36 18 -1.66
Germanischer Lloyd 9,419 18 211 166 -1.76
Bureau Veritas 9,967 17 223 176 -1.79
American Bureau of Shipping 9,630 15 216 170 -1.81
Nippon Kaiji Kyokai 29,279 38 625 546 -1.85
Det Norske Veritas 10,849 9 241 192 -1.90
Lloyd's Register 11,992 10 266 214 -1.90
Korean Register of Shipping 8,582 3 193 150 -1.95
China Classification Society 8,428 2 190 147 -1.96 High
Registro Italiano Navale 2,410 0 60 36 -1.97
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Recognized Organization = g_ E E E E
& | £ | 3 g° 2

DNV GL AS DNVGL 1718 1] 44 24 -1.85 High
Det Norske Veritas DNV 10219 7 228 181 -1.81 High
Lioyd's Register LR 11485 10 255 205 -1.89 High
American Bureau of Shipping ABS. 5327 4 124 89 -1.89 High
China Classification Society cCs 769 0 22 8 -1.84 High
Registro Italiano Navale RINA 3072 6 75 43 -1.70 High
Korean Register of Shipping KRS 936 1 26 11 -1.66 High
Bureau Veritas BV 11239 37 250 200 -1.61 High
Germanischer Liayd GL 12674 47 280 227 -1.56 High
Mippon Kaiji Kyokai NKK 65894 24 158 118 -156 High
Turkish Lioyd TL 776 2 22 9 -1.22 High
Russian Maritime Register of Shipping RMRS 4011 23 95 B5 -1.21 High
Polski Rejestr Statkow (Polish Register of Shipping) PRS 471 3 15 4 -0.28 High
Croatian Register of Shipping CRS. 169 0 7 0 002 Medium
Indian Register of Shipping IRS 73 [i] 4 0 0.20 Medium
Hellenic Register of Shipping HRS 61 o 4 0 023 Medium
Other OTHER 437 7 14 3 034 Medium
Register of Shipping (Albania) RSA a3 1 5 0 034 Medium
Iathmus Bureau of Shipping, S.A. IBS 186 3 7 0 040 Medium
Macosnar Corperation MC 73 1 4 0 0.41 Medium
Shipping Register of Ukraine SRU 594 12 18 6 0.51 Medium
Dromon Bureau of Shipping DBS 484 10 15 4 0.53 Medium
International Naval Surveys Bursau INSE 667 14 20 7 0.55 Medium
Intermaritime Certification Services, ICS Class ICS 79 2 4 0 058 Medium
Maritime Lloyd - Georgia MLG 164 4 7 1] 060 Medium
Panama Register Corporation PRC 111 3 5 0 063 Medium
Maritime Bureau of Shipging MBS 101 3 5 0 0.67 Medium
Venezuelan Register of Shipping VRS 175 5 T 0 0.71 Medium
Global Marine Bureau Inc. GMB 125 4 ] 0 074 Medium
Panama Maritime Documentation Services PMDS 81 3 4 0 0.77 Medium
Overseas Marine Cerification Services OoMCS 98 4 5 0 0E&7 Medium
Phoenix Register of Shipping PHRS 171 6 7 0 087 Medium
Universal Shipping Bureau Inc. use 129 5 6 i 0.9 Medium
Global Shipping Bureau Inc GSB 78 4 4 1] 098 Medium
Bulgarian Register of Shipping BRS 256 10 9 1 121 Low
Internaticnal Register of Shipping 15 390 16 13 3 1.64 Low
Inspeccion y Clasificacion Maritima {INCLAMAR) INCLAMAR 65 7 4 0 440 _

(fiFEzn.)

1) HHR MOU TlE, medium 2ai4E & [F U 13, high 285814205 2 #1L 20 T
HoT=, 23U MOU Tid. very low 23HIF LR U 1, low 231406 2 i L
2. medium MRFAENS 1HENL 21, high IZR1ENS 1L 13 Th o7,
HE MOU TiX 2011 225 very low 283 12,2012 45 low NE 22720 |
N MOU THEWEMIZH 5,

2) —MINZT T v 7 U A MM ST EE O BUFRATHEB I GE D L 72 5 23,
77y 7 EITEDTOEAICHVRE LR RoTND EEXBND,
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